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992 JIP2402643 M 28/06/2004 Rohith R 430 316850 992 992 - - - 1 - - - - - - 281

1038 JIP2402929 M 28/06/2004 RAHUL MINA 422 332215 1038 1038 - - - 2 - - - - - - 295

1199 JIP2400498 F 20/04/2000 Sumi kangkan Medak 395 383818 1199 1199 - - - 3 - - - - - - -

1248 JIP2405126 M 06/06/2004 UYYALA ANIL KUMAR 386 402200 1248 1248 - - - 4 - - - - - - 350

1256 JIP2403196 F 30/11/2003 RAMAVATH GEETHANJALI 383 408031 1256 1256 - - - 5 - - - - - - -

1277 JIP2403721 F 28/02/2004 Sangita Boro 380 414936 1277 1277 - - - 6 - - - - - - -

1360 JIP2403153 M 06/09/2005 MEGAVATH GOPAL 365 448903 1360 1360 - - - 7 - - - - - - 383

1427 JIP2400103 M 16/09/2002 Tanzin Angchuk 353 475754 1427 1427 - - - 8 - - - - - - 397

1445 JIP2403392 M 04/07/2004 H Jangtinlal Mate 349 484816 1445 1445 - - - 9 - - - - - - 400

1450 JIP2403619 F 15/03/2005 MARINI KAIKHO 348 486519 1450 1450 - - - 10 - - - - - - -

1454 JIP2400646 M 16/03/2004 Adwaith Krishna 347 488735 1454 1454 - - - 11 - - - - - - 404

1483 JIP2404636 F 18/05/2002 DEVYANI DEVIDAS YELAKI 342 502176 1483 1483 - - - 12 - - - - - - -

1496 JIP2404459 M 01/01/2005 Ngamchungnung Baite 340 505904 1496 1496 - - - 13 - - - - - - 416

1497 JIP2402269 F 26/02/2005 NIRANJANA 340 505929 1497 1497 - - - 14 - - - - - - -

1595 JIP2400577 F 12/07/2003 Bliss Lianbiakmoi 324 546676 1595 1595 - - - 15 - - - - - - -

1604 JIP2400158 M 13/07/2004 Stanzin sherap 323 548988 1604 1604 - - - 16 - - - - - - 439

1608 JIP2403321 M 06/01/2006 ADHISANKAR A 322 551560 1608 1608 - - - 17 - - - - - - 442

1628 JIP2402635 F 05/10/2004 Asaphira Mawlong 318 562345 1628 1628 - - - 18 - - - - - - -

1642 JIP2402022 F 23/10/2003 Nancy Deikhokim Mate 316 568018 1642 1642 - - - 19 - - - - - - -

1668 JIP2403708 M 02/09/2005 MOHAMMED ABDUL VASEYE PC 310 585572 1668 1668 - - - 20 - - - - - - 454

1671 JIP2402306 F 22/06/2004 SAKSHI SURESH RANDHAYE 309 586455 1671 1671 - - - 21 - - - - - - -

1672 JIP2402524 M 05/09/2003 NENAVATH ANJI 309 586629 1672 1672 - - - 22 - - - - - - 456

1691 JIP2404276 F 22/10/2003 Mamata Basumatary 305 598016 1691 1691 - - - 23 - - - - - - -

1749 JIP2400697 F 22/08/2005 Ayimi Taku 293 631889 1749 1749 - - - 24 - - - - - - -

1755 JIP2401731 F 02/12/2005 Arjeeta kerketta 292 634714 1755 1755 - - - 25 - - - - - - -

1758 JIP2402050 M 12/04/2002 Ravi Kumar Meena 291 638945 1758 1758 - - - 26 - - - - - - 478

1760 JIP2403552 M 10/08/2001 Manish Meena 291 639258 1760 1760 - - - 27 - - - - - - 480

1778 JIP2400927 M 04/02/2004 UMESH NAIK 287 649904 1778 1778 - - - 28 - - - - - - 482

1785 JIP2405347 M 06/07/2005 Bharath kumar A 286 652816 1785 1785 - - - 29 - - - - - - 486

1804 JIP2401300 M 06/01/2007 LAVURI VIKAS 283 662087 1804 1804 - - - 30 - - - - - - 494

1809 JIP2400235 F 06/07/2005 THEERDHA PRAMOD 282 664862 1809 1809 - - - 31 - - - - - - -

1817 JIP2400029 F 19/02/2004 Karma Yonzom Lama Sherpa 281 669555 1817 1817 - - - 32 - - - - - - -

1820 JIP2403407 F 20/07/2002 pinky marandi 280 670851 1820 1820 - - - 33 - - - - - - -

1855 JIP2405288 M 30/12/1999 Pote Madhav Ganpat 272 695989 1855 1855 - - - 34 - - - - - - 508

1880 JIP2401293 M 09/12/2002 Eborlang malang 267 712420 1880 1880 - - - 35 - - - - - - 513

1883 JIP2400241 F 09/10/2004 Anjali Kerketta 267 713547 1883 1883 - - - 36 - - - - - - -

1890 JIP2402039 F 03/01/2006 Anuradha Meena 266 716010 1890 1890 - - - 37 - - - - - - -

1898 JIP2403883 F 23/04/2004 PRIYA KAWDE 265 719603 1898 1898 - - - 38 - - - - - - -

1908 JIP2404521 F 13/11/2004 Sania Tudu 263 726177 1908 1908 - - - 39 - - - - - - -

1949 JIP2402154 F 30/03/2003 NEICHINGTHEM 255 754093 1949 1949 - - - 40 - - - - - - -

1988 JIP2403843 F 30/08/2005 GRACE P 248 778940 1988 1988 - - - 41 - - - - - - -

1994 JIP2401219 F 26/03/2005 ISHA CAROLENE TIRKEY 247 781422 1994 1994 - - - 42 - - - - - - -
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2036 JIP2404517 F 13/01/2003 Hatnunnem Erica Misao 240 806051 2036 2036 - - - 43 - - - - - - -

2085 JIP2404363 F 13/08/2004 Lhingjalam 231 839469 2085 2085 - - - 44 - - - - - - -

2099 JIP2405108 F 24/08/2003 KARINA KAVDETI 229 848236 2099 2099 - - - 45 94 - - - 1 - -

2101 JIP2405117 M 31/05/2006 MALOTH DINESHNAYAK 229 848807 2101 2101 - - - 46 - - - - - - 556

2122 JIP2403862 M 05/03/2001 ANIKET KUMAR 226 861093 2122 2122 - - - 47 - - - - - - 559

2159 JIP2403743 F 06/09/2004 ARUNA KUMARI 219 887122 2159 2159 - - - 48 - - - - - - -

2173 JIP2402500 F 24/09/2003 Binapani Munda 217 894941 2173 2173 - - - 49 - - - - - - -

2181 JIP2402371 F 28/03/2002 LHAIMUONKIM 216 899955 2181 2181 - - - 50 - - - - - - -

2184 JIP2400641 F 04/02/2004 Dorjee Drema 215 903274 2184 2184 - - - 51 - - - - - - -

2238 JIP2400508 F 18/10/2003 Samiksha Stuti Topno 207 936889 2238 2238 - - - 52 - - - - - - -

2288 JIP2403499 M 06/03/2003 SHASHIKANT MUZALDA 197 981233 2288 2288 - - - 53 - - - - - - 599

2295 JIP2404285 F 19/04/2006 VARSHA G 196 987226 2295 2295 - - - 54 - - - - - - -

2309 JIP2403394 M 05/04/2006 Vankdavath Pavan 194 997763 2309 2309 - - - 55 - - - - - - 605

2319 JIP2400038 M 29/01/2006 Tushar Guria 191 1009899 2319 2319 - - - 56 - - - - - - 608

2381 JIP2403546 F 22/11/2002 NG. RAHANAI 181 1058262 2381 2381 - - - 57 - - - - - - -

2483 JIP2401171 M 23/08/2005 MUDAVATH ROHAN 168 1130799 2483 2483 - - - 58 - - - - - - 647

2502 JIP2400113 F 04/07/2006 Akansha Marape 165 1145245 2502 2502 - - - 59 - - - - - - -

2542 JIP2402749 F 23/01/2004 Garima 158 1187406 2542 - - - - 60 - - - - - - -

2543 JIP2402031 F 06/04/2007 DHIVYA DHARSHINI S 158 1187920 2543 - - - - 61 - - - - - - -

2640 JIP2404497 F 18/08/2005 Janane B 141 1291220 2640 - - - - 62 - - - - - - -

2732 JIP2403313 F 26/08/2006 ESAM SATHVIKA 128 1386732 2732 - - - - 63 - - - - - - -
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